MyHuuunnanbHoe 6104xeTHOe 06LLe06pasoBaTe/ibHOE YUpeXxjeHune
«MepeBanbHeHCcKana WKosa» CumpepononbCKoro parioHa Pecnyb6nnkn Kpbim

OKIMO 00830902, OFPH 1159102026654, MHH/KTIM 9109010116/910901001

yn. fauyHas, 81 A, c. MNepeBanbHoe, Cumdpepononbekuin p-H, PK, 297578,

e-mail: perevalnenskayaschool.ru@vandex.ru, perevalnoe.school@gmail.com

Ne damunums
n/n

1 JlnnaHos

2 Latpos

3 Xopos

4 JlaHnnko

5 T[lowTapyk
6 WV3maiinos
7  KanyxuHa
8 MaiiHnu

9 Tonosa

10 bBabwuH

11  dununneHko
12 LWKonuHa
13 CupopeHko
14 Tnob6a

15 JlnHéBa

16 [OypHesa
17  Bunbluyk
18 bBaneHko

NTOrOBbI/ MPOTOKO/JI

LUWKOMbHOIO 3Tana onnMmnuagbl no q3M3I/IKe

Nwms

CrtaHucnas
Hukunta
MycTada
AHHa
EkaTepuHa
3eintynna
Malis
Bnagucnas
AnnHa
Muxann
EBrennii
Anna
AHHa
MonnHa
HacTachbs
BukTopus
AHacTtacus
HdaHununn

OTyecTBO [arta

pOXAeHuna
Nropesuny 16.07.2007
AnekceeBuy 15.02.2007
Anbjaposuny 20.04.2007
BnagumunposHa 09.11.2007
AHfpeeBHa 16.03.2007
CeiipametoBny  17.07.2007
MakcuMoBHa 13.05.2006
Butanoesuny 22.11.2004
AnekceeBHa 13.09.2005
OmunTpunesny 03.05.2004
Bnagnmuposny  09.10.2003
BnagumuposHa 01.12.2003
AnekceeBHa 09.07.2004
FOpbeBHa 23.06.2003
lMaBnoBHa 06.08.2004
BnagumuposHa 22.11.2003
OnerosHa 23.05.2003
BagnmoBuny 19.11.2002

Mpeacenatens X pu

H.B.TpanesnoH

YUneHbl Xopu:

H.M.3auapnHHas

H.A.PomaHeHKO

Knacc
06y4eHus

7-A
7-A
7-b
7-b
7-b
7-b
8-b
9-b
9-b
10-A
10-b
10-b
10-b

EEEBEBEE

Kon-Bo
6annos

21
64
24
14
19
44
25

38
13
23
23
47
58
52
57
58

MecTo

YyUYacTHUK
1
YyYaCTHUK
YyYacCTHUK
YyYacCTHUK
YyYacCTHUK
YUYaCTHUK
YUYaCTHUK
YUaCTHUK
YUaCTHUK
YyYaCTHUK
YyYacCTHUK
YyYacCTHUK
YyYacCTHUK
2
YYaCTHUK
3
2
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